
JORNADA 20  - LUNES 19/03/18 – VIERNES 23/03/18
Equipo Local Equipo Visitante

MERKELS DAVID AUTOMOCIÓN 4 VIKINGOS F.C. 1

CASTILLITOS F.C. 2 JUGONES F.C. 0

REBEMAR CARTHAGO S.L. 4 KTQ-ILUSION SPORT CENTER 4

JJCELDRAN-CONFITERIA LA XANA 2 MERKELS DAVID AUTOMOCIÓN 7

OLIMPIAKOJOS 4 F.C. LOS PARCEROS 1

PESCADOS EL PATRON F.C. 3 DIESEL CARTAGENA 2

REHABILITACIONES CARTHAGO 3 VIKINGOS F.C. 2

REMUER FIXIOCLINIC 6 DINAPIXEL 2

TAPERÍA MUÑEIRA 0 HERMANOS MARIN S.L. 2
EQUIPOS PTS JUG GA EM PER GF GC

1. CASTILLITOS F.C. 52 20 17 1 2 70 17

2. MERKELS DAVID AUTOMOCIÓN 47 19 15 2 2 69 24

3. OLIMPIAKOJOS 41 19 13 2 4 71 34

4. TAPERIA MUÑEIRA 41 20 12 5 3 55 36

5. HERMANOS MARIN S.L. 40 19 13 1 5 50 30

6. REMUER FIXIOCLINIC 40 20 12 4 4 60 43

7. JUGONES F.C. 31 19 9 4 6 68 43

8. DIESEL CARTAGENA 31 20 10 1 9 52 48

   RESULTADOS  y  CLASIFICACIONES
   Temporada 2017 - 2018

   1º DIVISIÓN



9. PESCADOS EL PATRON F.C. 21 20 6 3 11 41 64

10. REHABILITACIONES CARTHAGO 20 19 6 2 11 40 54

11. KTQ-ILUSIÓN SPORT CENTER 19 20 5 4 11 45 53

12. JJCELDRAN-CONFITERIA LA XANA 19 20 6 1 13 49 84

13. DINAPIXEL 16 20 4 4 12 38 66

14. F.C. LOS PARCEROS 12 18 4 0 14 35 69

15. VIKINGOS F.C. 9 19 2 3 14 35 67

16. REBEMAR CARTHAGO S.L. 6 20 2 3 15 43 89

JORNADA 21  - LUNES 19/03/18 – VIERNES 23/03/18
Equipo Local Equipo Visitante

ABIRRAS SAD 3 CLUB DEPORTIVO LAPUERTA 4

BOLIVIA F.C. 4 RESTAURANTE RUSTICANA 4

EL BARRIO 4 LA PAÑERIA 5

DESCANSA ATLETI DEL BARRIL F.C. 

DESCANSA LA RUTA DE SANTIAGO-RESTAURANTE

HUERTAS MOTOR 2 RECREATIVO DE JUERGA 1

MARFERMAR C.F. 2 DAVID AUTOMOCION 1

REFORMAS P.M. 2 AUTOMOVILES C.C. LA RAMBLA 4

SAN GLORIO-HIPICA TEAM 3 CANANA F.C. 1
EQUIPOS PTS JUG GA EM PER GF GC

1. HUERTAS MOTOR 61 21 20 1 0 75 31

2. LA PAÑERÍA 49 21 16 1 4 79 37

3. MARFERMAR C.F. 46 20 15 1 4 86 39

4. LA RUTA DE SANTIAGO-RESTAURANTE 37 20 11 4 5 49 33

5. BOLIVIA F.C. 33 20 10 3 7 86 59

6. EL BARRIO 32 21 10 2 9 65 49

7. DAVID AUTOMOCIÓN 32 21 10 2 9 48 56

8. AUTOMOVILES C.C. LA RAMBLA 31 21 10 1 10 60 74

9. REFORMAS P.M. 30 19 10 0 9 55 45

10. RECREATIVO DE JUERGA 30 19 9 3 7 54 49

11. SAN GLORIO-HIPICA TEAM 30 21 9 3 9 51 48

12. RESTAURANTE RUSTICANA 26 21 8 2 11 52 75
13. CLUB DEPORTIVO LAPUERTA 22 20 7 1 12 49 61
14. ABIRRAS SAD 20 20 6 2 12 60 87

   2º DIVISIÓN



15. ALTLETI EL BARRIIL F.C. 15 19 4 3 12 39 60

16. CANANA F.C. 10 20 3 1 16 40 83

17. EME BAR 10 14 3 1 10 13 34

18. EL BARRIL – SAN GINES 7 15 2 1 12 28 54
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